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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Redwood Empire X 109.550 27.750 25.975 27.750 28.075
11 2 1

912 Kira Lim 9.400 8.650
916 Devyn Valuch 9.200
920 Kaylie Barrera 9.150 8.850 9.4259.200
918 Camille Mantoani 8.475 9.2509.300
917 Lehua Murata 9.4009.250

2 Broadway X 108.225 26.550 27.000 27.175 27.500
23 1 2

934 Edie Noor Graber 9.150 9.1509.225
933 Eve Jackson 8.800 9.000 9.300
904 Abby Anderson 8.600 9.175
903 Seana Duffy-Reddy 9.100 9.175
932 Samantha Anderson 8.900 8.650

3 CCGI X 104.500 27.325 24.875 25.700 26.600
32 3 4

238 Luciana Gonzales 9.275 9.400 8.5509.000
927 Karlie Chavez 9.125 9.0258.550
928 Adelyn Barbee 8.925 8.200 9.025
926 Leilah Diaz 7.275 8.150

4 Elite Gym CA X 100.650 26.100 22.550 26.475 25.525
54 5 3

929 Mariah Schlapfer 9.050 7.600 7.9509.375
931 Avery Blanco 9.025 8.200 9.0508.700
930 Madison McClure 8.025 6.750 8.5258.400

5 Champion CA X 93.100 25.350 17.425 24.050 26.275
45 7 5

948 Anna Holtan 8.825 8.725 9.1257.950
946 Cassie Boyd 8.550 8.800
947 Sienna Cardiel 7.975 8.700 8.3509.000
949 Jessica Machado 7.100

6 American X 72.375 16.950 24.525 16.125 14.775
77 4 7

908 Mimi Price 8.700 8.875 7.1008.350
901 Stirling Wong 8.250 7.400 7.6757.775
902 Alison Sheng 8.250
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